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PORTRAIT 01

FIXED PANEL-STANDARD SIZES ONLY

STANDARD-FIXED SIZES ONLY

PRO1S70
WIDTH (mm) 675-690 775-790 875-890
HEIGHT (mm) 2000 2000 2000
CLEAR £1,360 £1,558 £1,637
ULTRA-CLEAR £1,768 £2,025 £2128
COLOURS’ £1,836 £2103 £2,209
FLUTED &

CROSS REEDED £1,972 £2,259 £2,373

*SATIN ETCHED, BLUE, BRONZE, GREEN, OR GREY TINTED GLASS

PRO1S100

975-990
2000
£1,715

£2,229
£2,315

£2,486

Stay Bar: An PSBI1 stay bar is included with panels of 1000mm and above.

Configurations

LH RH

Available finishes:

Matt ‘ Brushed - Brushed Matt
‘ Black ] Nickel j Gold ' Bronze
T :

175-1190
2000
£1,872

£2,433
£2,527

£2,714

All prices shown are inclusive of VAT







