## PORTRAIT 01 \

FIXED PANEL-STANDARD SIZES ONLY

## STANDARD-FIXED SIZES ONLY

CODE	PR01S70	PR01580	PR01S90	PR01S100	PR01S120		
WIDTH (mm)	675-690	775-790	875-890	975-990	1175-1190		
HEIGHT (mm)	2000	2000	2000	2000	2000		
CLEAR	£1,360	£1,558	£1,637	£1,715	£1,872		
ULTRA-CLEAR	£1,768	£2,025	£2,128	£2,229	£2,433		
COLOURS'	£1,836	£2,103	£2,209	£2,315	£2,527		
FLUTED & CROSS REEDED	£1,972	£2,259	£2,373	£2,486	£2,714		

\*SATIN ETCHED, BLUE, BRONZE, GREEN, OR GREY TINTED GLASS

Stay Bar: An PSB1 stay bar is included with panels of 1000mm and above.

Configurations



Available finishes:

Matt Brushed Nickel





Matt Bronze



